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Week 1
9/10/2024

9/10/2024
9/10/2024
9/10/2024

Week 2
9/17/2024

9/17/2024
9/17/2024
9/17/2024

Week 3
9/24/2024

9/24/2024
9/24/2024
9/24/2024

Week 4
10/01/2024

10/01/2024
10/01/2024
10/01/2024

Week 5
10/08/2024

10/08/2024
10/08/2024
10/08/2024

Week 6
10/15/2024

10/15/2024
10/15/2024
10/15/2024

Week 7
10/22/2024

10/22/2024
10/22/2024
10/22/2024

Week 8
10/29/2024

Wasted Potential vs Darty Old Men

Wasted Potential vs Bulls On Parade

LeaguelLeader

Pitbulls vs Flight Club at Gibsons
at Bugsys Lawson

3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Bulls On Parade at Sports On Tap

Bulls On Parade vs Flight Club at Clarks Crossing
3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Wasted Potential at Sports On Tap
Darty Old Men vs Pitbulls at Looseys

Flight Club vs Darty Old Men at Somewhere Else
Pitbulls vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Gibsons

at Bugsys Lawson

Wasted Potential vs Flight Club
Bulls On Parade vs Pitbulls at Clarks Crossing
3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Darty Old Men at Sports On Tap

at Bugsys Lawson

Flight Club vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Somewhere Else
Darty Old Men vs Bulls On Parade at Looseys

Pitbulls vs Wasted Potential at Gibsons

Flight Club vs Pitbulls at Somewhere Else
Darty Old Men vs Wasted Potential at Looseys

Bulls On Parade vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Clarks Crossing

Bulls On Parade Vvs Flight Club at Clarks Crossing
Wasted Potential vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Bugsys Lawson

Pitbulls vs Darty Old Men at Gibsons

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=240,scheduledetails:leagueid=240
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10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024

Week 9
11/05/2024

11/05/2024
11/05/2024
11/05/2024

Week 10
11/12/2024

11/12/2024
11/12/2024
11/12/2024

Week 11
11/19/2024

11/19/2024
11/19/2024
11/19/2024

Week 12
11/26/2024

11/26/2024
11/26/2024
11/26/2024

Week 13
12/03/2024

12/03/2024
12/03/2024
12/03/2024

Week 14
12/10/2024

12/10/2024
12/10/2024
12/10/2024

Week 15
12/17/2024

12/17/2024
12/17/2024
12/17/2024

LeaguelLeader
Darty Old Men vs Flight Club at Looseys
3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Pitbulls at Sports On Tap
Bulls On Parade vs Wasted Potential at Clarks Crossing
Flight Club vs Wasted Potential at Somewhere Else
Pitbulls vs Bulls On Parade at Gibsons

Darty Old Men vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Looseys

3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Flight Club at Sports On Tap

Bulls On Parade vs Darty Old Men at Clarks Crossing
Wasted Potential vs Pitbulls at Bugsys Lawson
Pitbulls vs Flight Club at Gibsons
Wasted Potential vs Darty Old Men at Bugsys Lawson

Bulls On Parade vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Clarks Crossing

Flight Club vs Bulls On Parade at Somewhere Else
3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Wasted Potential at Sports On Tap
Darty Old Men vs Pitbulls at Looseys

Darty Old Men vs Flight Club at Looseys
Pitbulls vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Gibsons
Wasted Potential vs Bulls On Parade at Bugsys Lawson

Wasted Potential vs Flight Club at Bugsys Lawson
Bulls On Parade vs Pitbulls at Clarks Crossing
3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Darty Old Men at Sports On Tap

Flight Club vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Somewhere Else
Darty Old Men vs Bulls On Parade at Looseys
Pitbulls vs Wasted Potential at Gibsons
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Week 16
1/07/2025

1/07/2025
1/07/2025
1/07/2025

Week 17
1/14/2025

1/14/2025
1/14/2025
1/14/2025

Week 18
1/21/2025

1/21/2025
1/21/2025
1/21/2025

Week 19
1/28/2025

1/28/2025
1/28/2025
1/28/2025

Week 20
2/04/2025

2/04/2025
2/04/2025
2/04/2025

Week 21
2/11/2025

2/11/2025
2/11/2025
2/11/2025

Week 22
2/18/2025

2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025

Week 23
2/25/2025

2/25/2025
2/25/2025

LeaguelLeader

Flight Club vs Pitbulls
Darty Old Men vs Wasted Potential
3Shafts Set Of Tips Vvs Bulls On Parade

vs Bulls On Parade
vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips
vs Darty Old Men

Flight Club
Wasted Potential
Pitbulls

Darty Old Men vs Flight Club
3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Pitbulls
Bulls On Parade vs Wasted Potential

vs Wasted Potential
vs Bulls On Parade

Flight Club
Pitbulls

at Somewhere Else
at Looseys
at Sports On Tap

at Somewhere Else
at Bugsys Lawson
at Gibsons

at Looseys
at Sports On Tap
at Clarks Crossing

at Somewhere Else
at Gibsons

Darty Old Men vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Looseys

3Shafts Set Of Tips Vs Flight Club
Bulls On Parade vs Darty Old Men
Pitbulls vs Wasted Potential

Pitbulls
Wasted Potential
Bulls On Parade

vs Flight Club
vs Darty Old Men
vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips

Flight Club vs Bulls On Parade
3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Wasted Potential
Darty Old Men vs Pitbulls

Darty Old Men
Pitbulls

vs Flight Club
vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips

https://leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,leaguemain:leagueid=240,scheduledetails:leagueid=240

at Sports On Tap
at Clarks Crossing
at Gibsons

at Gibsons
at Bugsys Lawson
at Clarks Crossing

at Somewhere Else
at Sports On Tap
at Looseys

at Looseys
at Gibsons
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2/25/2025 Wasted Potential vs Bulls On Parade at Bugsys Lawson
Week 24
3/04/2025
3/04/2025 Wasted Potential vs Flight Club at Bugsys Lawson
3/04/2025 Bulls On Parade vs Pitbulls at Clarks Crossing

3/04/2025 3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Darty Old Men at Sports On Tap

Week 25

3/11/2025
3/11/2025 Flight Club vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Somewhere Else
3/11/2025 Bulls On Parade vs Darty Old Men at Clarks Crossing
3/11/2025 Pitbulls vs Wasted Potential at Gibsons

Week 26

3/18/2025
3/18/2025 Flight Club vs Pitbulls at Somewhere Else
3/18/2025 Darty Old Men vs Wasted Potential at Looseys

3/18/2025 3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Bulls On Parade at Sports On Tap

Week 27

3/25/2025
3/25/2025 Flight Club vs Bulls On Parade at Somewhere Else
3/25/2025 Wasted Potential vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Bugsys Lawson
3/25/2025 Pitbulls vs Darty Old Men at Gibsons

Week 28

4/01/2025
4/01/2025 Darty Old Men vs Flight Club at Looseys
4/01/2025 3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Pitbulls at Sports On Tap
4/01/2025 Bulls On Parade vs Wasted Potential at Clarks Crossing

Week 29

4/08/2025
4/08/2025 Flight Club vs Wasted Potential at Somewhere Else
4/08/2025 Pitbulls vs Bulls On Parade at Gibsons

4/08/2025 Darty Old Men vs 3Shafts Set Of Tips at Looseys
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