9/1/24, 8:34 AM LeagueLeader

TEAM1 - Division A

Week	1
9/10/	2024

_	~ _ .				
	9/10/2024	Pitbulls	VS	Flight Club	at Gibsons
	9/10/2024	Wasted Potential	VS	Darty Old Men	at Bugsys Lawson
	9/10/2024	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Sports On Tap

Week 2 9/17/2024

9/17/2024 Bulls On Parade vs Flight Club at Clarks Crossin	g
9/17/2024 3Shafts Set Of Tips vs Wasted Potential at Sports On Tap	
9/17/2024 Darty Old Men vs Pitbulls at Looseys	

Week 3 9/24/2024

312712027				
9/24/2024	Flight Club	VS	Darty Old Men	at Somewhere Else
9/24/2024	Pitbulls	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Gibsons
9/24/2024	Wasted Potential	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Bugsys Lawson

Week 4 10/01/2024

10/01/2024	Wasted Potential	VS	Flight Club	at Bugsys Lawson
10/01/2024	Bulls On Parade	VS	Pitbulls	at Clarks Crossing
10/01/2024	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	Darty Old Men	at Sports On Tap

Week 5 10/08/2024

10/08/2024	Flight Club	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Somewhere Else
10/08/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Looseys
10/08/2024	Pitbulls	VS	Wasted Potential	at Gibsons

Week 6 10/15/2024

10/15/2024	Flight Club	VS	Pitbulls	at Somewhere Else
10/15/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	Wasted Potential	at Looseys
10/15/2024	Bulls On Parade	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Clarks Crossing

Week 7 10/22/2024

10/22/2024	Bulls On Parade	VS	Flight Club	at Clarks Crossing
10/22/2024	Wasted Potential	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Bugsys Lawson
10/22/2024	Pitbulls	VS	Darty Old Men	at Gibsons

Week 8 10/29/2024

9/1/24, 8:34 AM LeagueLeader

10/29/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	Flight Club	at Looseys
10/29/2024	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	Pitbulls	at Sports On Tap
10/29/2024	Bulls On Parade	VS	Wasted Potential	at Clarks Crossing

Week 9 11/05/2024

202 1				
11/05/2024	Flight Club	VS	Wasted Potential	at Somewhere Else
11/05/2024	Pitbulls	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Gibsons
11/05/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Looseys

Week 10

11/12/2024

11/12/2	024				
	11/12/2024	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	Flight Club	at Sports On Tap
	11/12/2024	Bulls On Parade	VS	Darty Old Men	at Clarks Crossing
	11/12/2024	Wasted Potential	VS	Pitbulls	at Bugsys Lawson

Week 11

11/19/2024

11/13/2024							
11/19/2024	Pitbulls	VS	Flight Club	at Gibsons			
11/19/2024	Wasted Potential	VS	Darty Old Men	at Bugsys Lawson			
11/19/2024	Bulls On Parade	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Clarks Crossing			

Week 12

11/26/2024

11/26/2024	Flight Club	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Somewhere Else
11/26/2024	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	Wasted Potential	at Sports On Tap
11/26/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	Pitbulls	at Looseys

Week 13 12/03/2024

12/00/2021				
12/03/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	Flight Club	at Looseys
12/03/2024	Pitbulls	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Gibsons
12/03/2024	Wasted Potential	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Bugsys Lawson

Week 14 12/10/2024

12/10/2024	Wasted Potential	VS	Flight Club	at Bugsys Lawson
12/10/2024	Bulls On Parade	VS	Pitbulls	at Clarks Crossing
12/10/2024	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	Darty Old Men	at Sports On Tap

Week 15 12/17/2024

12/11/2027				
12/17/2024	Flight Club	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Somewhere Else
12/17/2024	Darty Old Men	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Looseys
12/17/2024	Pitbulls	VS	Wasted Potential	at Gibsons

9/1/24, 8:34 AM LeagueLeader

Week 16 1/07/2025				
1/07/2025	Flight Club	VS	Pitbulls	at Somewhere Else
1/07/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	Wasted Potential	at Looseys
1/07/2025	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Sports On Tap

Week 17 1/14/2025

1/14/2023								
1/14/2025	Flight Club	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Somewhere Else				
1/14/2025	Wasted Potential	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Bugsys Lawson				
1/14/2025	Pitbulls	VS	Darty Old Men	at Gibsons				

Week 18

1/21/2020							
1/21/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	Flight Club	at Looseys			
1/21/2025	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	Pitbulls	at Sports On Tap			
1/21/2025	Bulls On Parade	VS	Wasted Potential	at Clarks Crossing			

Week 19 1/28/2025

1/20/2020				
1/28/2025	Flight Club	VS	Wasted Potential	at Somewhere Else
1/28/2025	Pitbulls	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Gibsons
1/28/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Looseys

Week 20 2/04/2025

2/04/2025	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	Flight Club	at Sports On Tap
2/04/2025	Bulls On Parade	VS	Darty Old Men	at Clarks Crossing
2/04/2025	Pitbulls	VS	Wasted Potential	at Gibsons

Week 21 2/11/2025

2/11/2025	Pitbulls	VS	Flight Club	at Gibsons
2/11/2025	Wasted Potential	VS	Darty Old Men	at Bugsys Lawson
2/11/2025	Bulls On Parade	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Clarks Crossing

Week 22 2/18/2025

 .0/2020				
2/18/2025	Flight Club	VS	Bulls On Parade	at Somewhere Else
2/18/2025	3Shafts Set Of Tips	VS	Wasted Potential	at Sports On Tap
2/18/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	Pitbulls	at Looseys

Week 23 2/25/2025

0/2020									
	2/25/2025	Darty Old Men	VS	Flight Club	at Looseys				
	2/25/2025	Pitbulls	VS	3Shafts Set Of Tips	at Gibsons				

2/25/2025	Wasted Potentia	V/C		ulls On Parade	ot [Bugsys Lawson
2/25/2025	wasted Potentia	ı va	, D	uiis On Parade	ai i	bugsys Lawson
Neek 24 3/04/2025						
3/04/2025	Wasted Potentia	I	VS	Flight Club	at Bug	sys Lawson
3/04/2025	Bulls On Parade		VS	Pitbulls	at Clar	ks Crossing
3/04/2025	3Shafts Set Of T	ips	VS	Darty Old Men	at Spo	rts On Tap
Week 25 3/11/2025						
3/11/2025	Flight Club	VS	38	hafts Set Of Tip	s at So	omewhere Else
3/11/2025	Bulls On Parade	VS	Da	rty Old Men	at C	arks Crossing
3/11/2025	Pitbulls	VS	Wa	asted Potential	at G	ibsons
Neek 26 3/18/2025						
3/18/2025	Flight Club		VS	Pitbulls		Somewhere Else
3/18/2025			VS	110.0001 1 000110		ooseys
3/18/2025	3Shafts Set Of T	ips	VS	Bulls On Parad	e at S	Sports On Tap
Neek 27 3/25/2025						
3/25/2025	Flight Club	VS	В	ulls On Parade	at S	Somewhere Else
3/25/2025	Wasted Potential	l vs	3	Shafts Set Of Ti	ps at E	Bugsys Lawson
3/25/2025	Pitbulls	VS	D	arty Old Men	at (Gibsons
Week 28 4/01/2025						
4/01/2025	Darty Old Men		VS	Flight Club	at L	ooseys
4/01/2025	3Shafts Set Of T	ips	VS	Pitbulls	at S	Sports On Tap
4/01/2025	Bulls On Parade		VS	Wasted Potent	i al at (Clarks Crossing
Neek 29 4/08/2025						
4/08/2025	Flight Club	's V	Nas	ted Potential	at Som	newhere Else
					at Gibs	

3Shafts Set Of Tips

at Looseys

4/08/2025 Darty Old Men vs